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10. Our economy will become so closely tied to the American econor.y
that we will gradually lose our ability to make our own econom.c
decisions.

VERY UNLIKELY. ..... .6......1

SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY.............2
SOMEWHAT LIKELY ............ .3
VERY LIKELY....... o ... ....... .4

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)...... 5

11. Canadians will have higher incomes than they do now.

VERY UNLIKELY............ ... 1
SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY.............2
SOMEWHAT LIKELY...............3
VERY LIKELY.. . ..... .......... 4

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) ...... 5

12. Differences in aconomic development among ragions in Canada will
gradualty be reduced.

VERY UNLIKELY...............

SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY..... ........ 2
SOMEWHAT LIKELY...............3
VERY LIKELY........... ........ 4

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED).,.....5
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13. American influence on our books, magazines, filme and other
parts of our culture vill increase.
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14. Canada and the United States will become more similar in mmny
ways.

VERY UNLIKELY...,............. ( 6%) C 7%)
SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY............2 (16%) (15%)
SOMEWHAT LIKELY .............. 3 (42%) (43%)
VERY LIKELY...................4 (35%) (35%)
NO OPINION (VOLUINTEERED).....5 ( 1%) ( 1%)

( 8%)
(22%)
(40%)
(28%)
( 1%)

( 6%)
(14%)
(47%)
(33%)
S* )


